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COMPETITION

SCHEDULE

Friday, June 7

RGG Senior qualifying competition

15:50 — 16:30 5 hoops

) ) RGI Senior qualifying competition
16:40 —18:30 Hoop/ball - Group A
18:30 — 20:20 RGI Senior qualifying competition

Hoop/ball - Group B

Saturday, June

8

RGG Senior qualifying competition

14:50 — 15:30 )
Mixed

15:40 — 15:50 Awards ceremony RGG General Senior

) ) RGI Senior qualifying competition
16:00 -17:50 | cjubs/Ribbon — Grupo B

) ) RGI Senior qualifying competition
18:00 - 19:50 | ¢ ps/Ribbon — Grupo A
20:00 — 20:15 Awards ceremony RGI

General and teams Senior

Sunday, June 9

RGI Apparatus finals

10:00 - 10:30 Senior - Hoop
) ] RGI Apparatus finals
10:30-11:00 | senior - Ball
) . RGG finals
11:10-11:50 | senior - 5 hoops
Awards ceremony
12:00 — 12:10 | RGI — Hoop/Ball
RGG - 5 Hoops
) ) RGI Apparatus finals
12:20-12:50 | genior - Clubs
) ) RGI Apparatus finals
12:50 -13:20 | senior - Ribbon
13:30 — 14:10 RGG finals Senior - Mixed
Awards ceremony
14:20 — 14:30 | RGI — Clubs/Ribbon

RGG — Mixed
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ENTRY LIST BY NOC

Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual

Fed Name YOB | . FIG
License

1 | ARG |Agostina VARGAS RE 2006 | 52306 X X X X
2 | ARG | Celeste Abril D'ARCANGELO 2003 | 36746 X X X X
3 | ARG |Martina GIL 2003 | 43133 X X X X
4 | BOL |Mayte Nicole GUZMAN VARGAS 2006 | 48428 X X X X
5 | BOL | Fabiana ABASTOFLOR NURNBERG 2000 | 25287 X X X X
6 | BOL |Zhara Valentina ROCABADO CASO 2008 | 52531 X X X X
7 | BRA |Geovanna SANTOS DA SILVA 2002 | 43054 X X X X
8 | BRA |Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE 2007 | 52264 X X X X
9 | BRA |Barbara de Kassia GODOY DOMINGOS 2000 | 25074 X X X X
10 | CAN | Tatiana COCSANOVA 2004 | 42813 X X X X
11 | CAN | Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN 2004 | 41583 X X X X
12 | CAN |Carmel KALLEMAA 1997 | 15876 X X X X
13 | CHI |Trinidad Almendra URRUTIA ANDIA 2006 | 52776 X X X X
14 | CHI |Maite Ignacia URRUTIA GUAJARDO 2004 | 43253 X X X X
15 | CHI |Trinidad Nazaret GONZALEZ CORTES 2008 | 59202 X X X
16 | CHI |Montserrat Andrea URRUTIA GUAJARDO 2001 | 42647 X

17 | COL | Oriana Valentina VINAS PEREZ 2002 | 33908 X X X X
18 | COL |Vanessa GALINDO SAAVEDRA 2002 | 34367 X X X X
19 | COL |Helena LONDONO CASTRILLON 2007 | 52926 X X
20 | COL |Manuela GALLEGO HENAO 2005 | 46570 X X

21 | GUA | Maria Daniella GONZALEZ MALDONADO 2007 | 52507 X X X X
22 | GUA |Daniela Fernanda VALDEZ CABRERA 2008 | 52832 X X X X
23 | GUA |Isabella BARREDA TITUS 2006 | 49623 X X X X
24 | MEX |Ledia Damaris JUAREZ ALADRO 2001 | 29444 X X X X
25 |MEX | Valentina MOYA ALCARAZ 2008 | 57670 X X X
26 |MEX |Desiree PORTUGAL LUZANIA 2006 | 51936 X

27 | MEX | Marina MALPICA RAMIREZ 2000 | 23604 X X X X
28 | PER |Sofia LAY ZEA 2007 | 52739 X X X X
29 | PER |Flavia Paula LEON NAKAMURA 2003 | 44931 X X X X
30 | PER | Valeriia CUMPA LATENKOVA 2006 | 52850 X X
31 | PER | Valentina VILLAR ECHEGOYEN 2007 | 52740 X X

32 | PUR | Camille Alexandra MALDONADO GOMEZ 2004 | 47114 X X X X




FIG

Fed |[Name YOB | .
License

33 | PUR | Mia Daniella ROVIRA CONCEPCION 2007 | 62428 X X X X
34 | USA |Megan CHU 2008 | 52045 X X X X
35 | USA |Rin Alessia KEYS 2008 | 52046 X X X X
36 | USA | Jaelyn Dana Mingsum CHIN 2007 | 53822 X X
37 | USA | Alexandria Faith KAUTZMAN 2005 | 44563 X X

38 | VEN | Alejandra Valentina MONTILLA SANCHEZ 2008 | 61334 X X X X
39 | VEN | Gabriela Anali RODRIGUEZ LINARES 2007 | 56081 X X X X
40 | VEN | Sophia Isabela FERNANDEZ PARRA 2005 | 45461 X X X X




Rhythmic Gymnastics Group

NOC |Name vog | G MIXED
License

1 ARG |Gabriela Ayelen VEGA MANZANO 2006 | 62898 X
2 ARG |Lara Agostina AIMERI VICENTIN 2007 | 55142 X X
3 ARG |Lucia ARRASCAETA 2007 | 55141 X X
4 ARG |Lucia Belen GONZALEZ NEGRI 2007 | 55145 X X
5 ARG |Morena MARTINENGO GEREVINI 2008 | 55143 X

6 ARG |Pilar CATTANEO 2007 | 55138 X X
7 BRA |Victoria ANDERSON SANTANA BORGES 2002 | 44073 X X
8 BRA |Deborah MEDRADO BARBOSA 2002 | 44070 X X
9 BRA |Maria Eduarda DE ALMEIDA ARAKAKI 2003 | 44570 X X
10 BRA |Nicole PIRCIO NUNES DUARTE 2002 | 44071 X X
11 BRA |Sofia MADEIRA PEREIRA 2003 | 56509 X X
12 | CAN |[Christina SAVCHENKO 2005 | 43363 X X
13 | CAN |Emily Angel HUSEYNOV 2007 | 50195 X X
14 | CAN |Emily HRANOVICH 2006 | 55598 X X
15 | CAN |Ekaterina ALEKSANDROVA 2008 | 58909 X

16 | CAN |Elizabet PISKUNOV 2007 | 58215 X X
17 | CAN |Audrey Jianing LU 2007 | 57171 X
18 CHI |Antonia Isidora GALLEGOS CEA 2006 | 60751 X X
19 CHI |Annalena Belén LEY GALLEGUILLOS 2004 | 41493 X X
20 CHI |Martina Antonia Sofia VALDES INOSTROZA | 2003 | 44333 X

21 CHI |Isabel LOZANO VOTICKY 2005 | 44334 X X
22 CHI |Martina Isidora ESPEJO JERALDO 2007 | 59089 X X
23 CHI |Josefina Belén ROMERO RIOS 2005 | 44332 X
24 COL |Kizzy De Los Angeles RIVAS MARTINEZ 2001 | 33907 X

25 | COL |Karen Lorena DUARTE FERNANDEZ 2006 | 52930 X X
26 | COL |Adriana Lucia MANTILLA CAMARGO 2006 | 52924 X X
27 COL |Laura Ximena PATINO MEDINA 2007 | 52928 X X
28 | COL [|Natalia JMENEZ TAMAYO 2006 | 52921 X X
29 | COL |Paula Tatiana FLECHAS RODRIGUEZ 2006 | 57606 X
30 | GUA |Camila DIAZ CABALLEROS 2003 | 36601 X X
31 GUA |Leslie Elizabeth PORRAS OSORIO 1999 | 20763 X X
32 | GUA |NoraAriadna RAMIREZ BRAVO 2001 | 22858 X X
33 | GUA |Sofia Yamileth CALIi MENDEZ 2007 | 52391 X X
34 | GUA |Maria Mercedes VILLATORO VALLE 2007 | 52373 X X




35 MEX |Kimberly SALAZAR LOPEZ 2004 | 40984 X X
36 MEX |Dalia de Jesus ALCOCER PINA 2004 | 44441 X X
37 MEX |Adirem TEJEDA AMARO 2002 | 47607 X X
38 MEX |Julia Irene GUTIERREZ PEREYRA 2007 | 57771 X X
39 MEX |Ana Sofia FLORES VALDEZ 2004 | 51759 X X
40 VEN |Ariadna Saray NINO ALBARRAN 2006 | 60632 X X
41 VEN |Camila Alejandra CAMPOS MORALES 2008 | 60890 X

42 VEN |Kaily Roxet RAMIREZ ROMERO 2007 | 57450 X X
43 VEN |Maria Victoria ESCOBAR ZURITA 2007 | 56080 X X
44 VEN |Mariana Alejandra DONA RODRIGUEZ 2008 | 60907 X X
45 VEN | Yelbery Valentina RODRIGUEZ PESTANO 2004 | 41087 X




MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS / MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Equipos RGI SAB 8 JUN ORO BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
Team RGI SAT JUN 8 GOLD ALEXANDRE Maria
SANTOS Geovanna
PLATA USA KEYS Rin
SILVER CHU Megan
CHIN Jaelyn
KAUTZMAN Alexandra
BRONCE CAN COCSANOVA Tatiana
BRONZE KALLEMAA Carmel
SHAHBAZIAN
General Individual SAB 8 JUN ORO BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
Individual All-Around SAT JUN 8 GOLD
PLATA USA KEYS Rin
SILVER
BRONCE BRA ALEXANDRE Maria
BRONZE
Conjunto All-Around SAB 8 JUN ORO MEX SALAZAR Kimberly
Groups All-Around SAT JUN 8 GOLD ALCOCER Dalia

TEJEDA Adirem
GUTIERREZ Julia

FLORES Ana
PLATA BRA ANDERSON Victoria
SILVER MEDRADO Deborah
DE ALMEIDA Maria
PIRCIO Nicole
MADEIRA Sofia
BRONCE COL RIVAS Kizzy
BRONZE DUARTE Karen

MANTILLA Adriana
PATINO Laura
JIMENEZ Natalia
FLECHAS Paula

Individual DOM9JUN ORO BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
SUNJUN9 GOLD
PLATA BRA SANTOS Geovanna
SILVER
BRONCE USA CHU Megan

BRONZE




EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Individual DOM9JUN ORO BRA ALEXANDRE Maria
SUNJUN9 GOLD
PLATA USA KEYS Rin
SILVER
BRONCE USA CHU Megan
BRONZE
Individual DOM9JUN ORO USA KEYS Rin
SUNJUN9 GOLD
PLATA BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
SILVER
BRONCE BRA ALEXANDRE Maria
BRONZE
Individual DOM9JUN ORO BRA ALEXANDRE Maria
SUNJUN9 GOLD
PLATA BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
SILVER
BRONCE MEX MALPICA Marina
BRONZE
Coniunto/Groups DOM 9 JUN ORO BRA ANDERSON Victoria
J p SUNJUN9 GOLD MEDRADO Deborah
DE ALMEIDA Maria
5 PIRCIO Nicole
MADEIRA Sofia
PLATA MEX SALAZAR Kimberly
SILVER ALCOCER Dalia
TEJEDA Adirem
GUTIERREZ Julia
FLORES Ana
BRONCE CHI GALLEGOS Antonia
BRONZE LEY Annalena

VALDES Martina
LOZANO Isabel
ESPEJO Martina




EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Conjunto/Groups DOM9JUN ORO MEX SALAZAR Kimberly
SUNJUN 9 GOLD ALCOCER Dalia
TEJEDA Adirem
3 2 GUTIERREZ Julia
FLORES Ana
PLATA BRA ANDERSON Victoria
SILVER MEDRADO Deborah
DE ALMEIDA Maria
PIRCIO Nicole
MADEIRA Sofia
BRONCE ARG VEGA Gabriela
BRONZE AIMERI Lara
ARRASCAETA Lucia
GONZALEZ Lucia

CATTANEO Pilar




CLASIFICACION DE MEDALLAS / MEDAL STANDINGS

INDIVIDUAL CONJUNTO/GROUP TOTAL
Rank NOC TOTAL RANK
0/G P/S B 0/G P/S B 0/G P/S B
1 USA 1 3 2 1 3 2 6 2°
2 BRA 5 3 2 1 2 6 5 2 13 1°
3 MEX 1 2 1 2 1 1 4 3°
4 CAN 1 1 1 =4°
5 ARG 1 1 1 =4°
6 CHI 1 1 1 =40
7 COL 1 1 1 =4°
Nota / Note:

La clasificacion por Total se calcula por el numero total de medallas de oro, plata y bronce.
Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

Leyenda / Legend:
= El signo igual indica que dos o mas CON comparten la misma clasificacion por Total.
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by Total.
B Medalla de bronce

Bronze medal

O Medalla de oro

G Gold medal

P Medalla de plata
S Silver Medal

Tot.




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Grupo A categoria Adultos Aro y Pelota
Start: 2024/06/02 16:40 End: 2024/06/02 18:22

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score
16:40 1. B= PUR ROVIRA Mia Adulto R1 1
16:43 2. B CHI URRUTIA Montserrat Adulto R2 2
16:46 3. = PUR MALDONADO Camille Adulto R1 1
16:49 4, B CHI URRUTIA Maite Adulto R2 2
16:52 5. =ia BOL ROCABADO Zhara Adulto R1 1
16:55 6. B CHI URRUTIA Trinidad Adulto R2 2
16:58 7. =i BOL ABASTOFLOR Fabiana Adulto R1 1
17:01 8. win BOL  GUZMAN Mayte Adulto R1 1
17:04 9. = UsA KAUTZMAN Alexandria Adulto R2 2
17:07 10. GUA  BARREDA TITUS Isabella Adulto R1 1
17:10 11. E=usa CHU Megan Adulto R2 2
17:13 12. GUA VALDEZ Daniela Adulto R1 1
17:16 13.  E=UsA KEYS Rin Adulto R2 2
17:19 14. GUA  GONZALEZ Maria Adulto R1 1
17:22 15. p=PUR ROVIRA Mia Adulto R2 2
17:25 16.  JJ*j CAN  KALLEMAA Carmel Adulto R1 1
17:28 17. p=PUR MALDONADO Camille Adulto R2 2
17:31 18.  |«j CAN SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna Adulto R1 1
17:34 19.  ia BOL ROCABADO Zhara Adulto R2 2
17:37 20. |« CAN  COCSANOVA Tatiana Adulto R1 1
17:40 21. .. BOL  ABASTOFLOR Fabiana Adulto R2 2
17:43 22, [m CHI GONZALEZ Trinidad Adulto R1 1
17:46 23. .im BOL GUZMAN Mayte Adulto R2 2
17:49 24, B CHI URRUTIA Maite Adulto R1 1
17:52 25. GUA  BARREDA TITUS Isabella Adulto R2 2
17:55 26. [ CHI URRUTIA Trinidad Adulto R1 1

17:58 27. GUA  VALDEZ Daniela Adulto R2 2



Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

18:01 28. GUA GONZALEZ Marfa Adulto R2 2
18:04 29. E= ysa Chin Jaelyn Adulto R1 1
18:07 30. j+J CAN KALLEMAA Carmel Adulto R2 2
18:10 31. E=USA  CHU Megan Adulto R1 1
18:13  32. J#jCAN  SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna Adulto R2 2
18:16 33. &= ysA KEYS Rin Adulto R1 1

18:19 34. j+J CAN COCSANOVA Tatiana Adulto R2 2



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Grupo B categoria Adultos Aro y Pelota
Start: 2024/06/07 18:30 End: 2024/06/07 20:18

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score
18:30 1. BRA SANTOS Geovanna Adulto R1 1
18:33 2. B+l PER CUMPA Valeriia Adulto R2 2
18:36 3. BRA  ALEXANDRE Maria Adulto R1 1
18:39 4, B+l PER  LEON Flavia Adulto R2 2
18:42 5. BRA DOMINGOS Barbara Adulto R1 1
18:45 6. B+l PER VILLAR Valentina Adulto R2 2
18:48 7. ARG D ARCANGELO Celeste Adulto R1 1
18:51 8. MEX PORTUGAL Desiree Adulto R2 2
18:54 9. w ARG GIL Martina Adulto R1 1
18:57 10. MEX  JUAREZ Ledia Adulto R2 2
19:00 11. .= ARG  VARGAS Agostina Adulto R1 1
19:03 12. MEX MALPICA Marina Adulto R2 2
19:06 13. == VEN MONTILLA Alejandra Adulto R1 1
19:09 14. pmm COL LONDONO Helena Adulto R2 2
19:12 15. g VEN RODRIGUEZ Gabriela Adulto R1 1
19:15 16. mm COL GALINDO Vanessa Adulto R2 2
19:18 17. B2 VEN FERNANDEZ Sophia Adulto R1 1
19:21 18. mmm COL  VINAS Oriana Adulto R2 2
19:24 19. B¢l PER  VILLAR Valentina Adulto R1 1
19:27 20. BRA SANTOS Geovanna Adulto R2 2
19:30 21. |+ PER  LEON Flavia Adulto R1 1
19:33 22. BRA  ALEXANDRE Maria Adulto R2 2
19:36 23. <@ PER  CUMPA Valeriia Adulto R1 1
19:39 24. BRA DOMINGOS Barbara Adulto R2 2
19:42 25. MEX MOYA Valentina Adulto R1 1
19:45 26.  .w ARG  VARGAS Agostina Adulto R2 2

19:48 27. MEX  JUAREZ Ledia Adulto R1 1



Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

19:51 28. .. ARG  GIL Martina Adulto R2 2
19:54 29. MEX  MALPICA Marina Adulto R1 1
19:57 30. ... ARG  D’ARCANGELO Celeste Adulto R2 2
20:00 31. = COL GALLEGO Manuela Adulto R1 1
20:03 32. mEmVEN  MONTILLA Alejandra Adulto R2 2
20:06 33. mmCOL  GALINDO Vanessa Adulto R1 1
20:09 34, gmmVEN  RODRIGUEZ Gabriela Adulto R2 2
20:12 35. mmmCOL  VINAS Oriana Adulto R1 1

20:15 36. E= VEN FERNANDEZ Sophia Adulto R2 2



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Clasificatoria categoria Adultos Aro y Pelota

Start: 2024/06/02 16:40

Panel 1

Adulto

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline E= ysa
DB2 BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen === ARG
DAl VOLYNETS Elena = PUR
DA2 ARENDASOVA Daniela i+ cAN
Al SALCEDO Julian mm COL
A2 GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina BRA
A3 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
Ad mgxéggmos MOSQUERA Yulmara - VEN
El YAKHIMOVICH Catherine E= ysa
E2 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia B=cusB
E3 ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia B CHI
E4 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria GUA
Linel  ARCOS Fabiola il PER
Line 2
Time  LEDEZMA Kerlin mmm CRC
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

AVERSANI Marcia

Panel 2

Adulto

Name Country
DB1 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
DB2 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
DAl PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DA2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
Al gIAeI;\aRrﬁergO MARTINEZ Pamela e CHI
A2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG
A3 TZANKOVA Polina f+l CcAN
A4 BUITRAGO Estefani = COL
El YAKHIMOVICH Catherine
E2 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia
E3 ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia
E4 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria
Line 1
Line2  ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina i BOL
Time MIJANGO Ada = ESA

PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto(Clasificatorio)

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
17.500
1.QQ BRA  DOMINGOS Barbara loas O 8150 8100 005 33.700
| . 17.400
B=
2.Q EE UsA  KEYS Rin 190 7950 8150 0.05 33.450
16.700
3.Q BRA  SANTOS Geovanna 10.30 6.40 1950 7.850 - 32,500
_ 16.800
4. BRA  ALEXANDRE Maria L0890 7900 7750 - 32.450
| 16.300
B= -
5Q EEUsA  CHU Megan Loa3%0 7800 8.150 32.250
. 16.300
B= -
6. HEUSA  Chin Jaelyn Loo3% 7900 8.000 32.200
7.Q [*JCAN  COCSANOVA Tatiana 91550'4;)%0 7.850 7750 -  31.000
) 15.800
8.Q MEX MALPICA Marina Lol X0 7850 7350 - 31.000
9.Q*J CAN  SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna o2, 7750 7450 005 28.850
10. B*ICAN  KALLEMAA Carmel o599, 7100 7700 010 28.600
11.Q S5 ARG  VARGAS Agostina 8}3‘(‘)'33%0 6.800 7.100 0.05 28.150
, , 13.100
12.R  GUA  GONZALEZ Maria s 7150 7200 - 27.350
13.R  MEX MOYA valentina 13300 7050 7.050 0.05 27.350
8.10 5.20
14. ARG  D’ARCANGELO Celeste 8}3%'83%0 6.550 6300 030 27.350
o 12.500
15. mmmCOL  VINAS Oriana S0 a0 7200 - 27.100
) 14.000
16. Z=ARG GIL Martina ooo0%, 6300 6700 - 27.000
17. mmVEN  FERNANDEZ Sophia o100 6500 6800 - 26.400
_ 13.200
18. MEX  JUAREZ Ledia 6iy S0, 6850 6100 005 26.100
19. mmCOL  GALINDO Vanessa 717%'85?20 6.900 6450 030 25.850
— 11.300
20. == BOL GUZMAN Mayte 750 3.80 0350 6.800 - 24.650
21. BemCH  GONZALEZ Trinidad o400 6950 6950 - 24.300
22. B=PUR MALDONADO Camille ib?0 ) 6500 6550 - 24.250
23. mmVEN  RODRIGUEZ Gabriela 8%43%0 6550 6300 0.05 24.200
24. femCH  URRUTIA Trinidad 10600 6500 7000 - 24.100
6.80 3.80
) 10.400 _
25. B¢ PER  CUMPA Valeriia 260 280 6750 6.550 23.700

© 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 08.06.2024 04:29:17 Page 1



Rank

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Country
== COL

m= VEN
= PUR
B CHI
Bl PER
W+l PER
GUA
= BOL
mim BOL

GUA

Name/Club
GALLEGO Manuela

MONTILLA Alejandra
ROVIRA Mia

URRUTIA Maite

VILLAR Valentina

LEON Flavia

BARREDA TITUS Isabella
ROCABADO Zhara
ABASTOFLOR Fabiana

VALDEZ Daniela

© 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 08.06.2024 04:29:17

D

10.200
5.90 4.30
10.600
7.40 3.20
9.900
7.00 2.90
10.200
6.90 3.30
9.500
6.40 3.10
9.600
5.70 3.90
8.400
5.00 3.40
9.200
5.90 3.30
8.400
4.30 4.10
6.700
4.60 2.10

6.550

6.400

6.500

6.250

6.400

6.350

6.750

5.850

6.500

5.850

6.750

6.350

6.400

6.150

6.500

6.150

6.650

5.950

5.900

6.050

Ded.

0.10

0.30

Page 2

Score

23.500

23.250

22.800

22.600

22.400

22.100

21.800

21.000

20.500

18.600



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto(Clasificatorio)

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score

) 17.700

1.Q  BRA  ALEXANDRE Maria 1076 700 8300  8.000 - 34.000
16.600

2.Q BRA  DOMINGOS Barbara 080 6go 8350 7.900 - 32.850
16.600

3. BRA  SANTOS Geovanna 040 700 8000 7.750 - 32.350
_ 15.500

[ -

4.Q EEyUsA  KEYS Rin 970 50 8200 8150 31.850

| 15.500
B -

5.Q E= ysA  CHU Megan 1010 5.40 7800 8150 31.450
. 15.400

6.Q MEX  MALPICA Marina 9.40 600 1950 7.900 - 31.250

7.Q 2 ARG D’ARCANGELO Celeste 9%)50'85%0 7.750 7.600 0.15 31.000

8.Q I“ICAN  COCSANOVA Tatiana 815‘5'7320 7.800 7.850 -  30.350

9.Q [*J CAN  SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna sy o0y 7750 7750 - 29.300
i . 13.500

10.Rmmm COL  VINAS Oriana 190 560 7650  7.350 - 28.500

11. J*ICAN  KALLEMAA Carmel a0 7750 7450 005 27.750
_ 13.500

12R  MEX JUAREZ Ledia 840 510 7200 7.000 - 27.700

13. EEyUsA  KAUTZMAN Alexandria 812%'6230 7.850 7.350 0.15 27.650
. , 13.300

14. GUA  GONZALEZ Maria 9.70 3.60 /-150 7.000 - 27.450
- 13.000

15. =& BOL  GUZMAN Mayte 830 470 1250 6.750 - 27.000
. 12.700

16. mmmVEN  FERNANDEZ Sophia 190 480 7-000  7.000 - 26.700
12.200

17. == COL  GALINDO Vanessa 760 4.60 7.000 7.150 - 26.350
. 11.900

18. mmCOL LONDONO Helena 830 360 6750 6.850 - 25.500
. 12.000

19. .. ARG  VARGAS Agostina 680 500 7000 6.100 - 25.100
. 11.600

20. == ARG  GIL Martina 6.40 520 7050 6300 - 24.950
. 11.400

21. mmmVEN  MONTILLA Alejandra 100 410 6750  6.600 - 24.750
. 11.300

22. MEX  PORTUGAL Desiree 8.30 3.00 6.750 6.450 - 24.500

23. BemCH  URRUTIA Trinidad 6%0‘?%0 6.700 6.650 0.10 24.250
- 10.500

24. B PER  CUMPA Valeriia 500 460 1300 6.400 - 24.200

25. femCH  URRUTIA Montserrat b0 6400 6950 075 23.600

© 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 08.06.2024 04:30:04 Page 1



Rank

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Country
=2 VEN

N+l PER
B CHI
B= PUR
= BOL
B= PUR
=& BOL
N+l PER
GUA

GUA

Name/Club
RODRIGUEZ Gabriela

VILLAR Valentina

URRUTIA Maite

ROVIRA Mia

ROCABADO Zhara

MALDONADO Camille

ABASTOFLOR Fabiana

LEON Flavia

BARREDA TITUS Isabella

VALDEZ Daniela

© 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 08.06.2024 04:30:04

D

9.700
6.40 3.30
9.800
6.00 3.80
10.000
6.80 3.20
7.500
5.10 2.40
8.500
5.70 2.80
7.900
4.30 3.60
8.200
4.70 3.50
7.600
4.50 3.10
7.300
4.40 2.90
5.100
3.70 1.40

7.050

6.700

6.250

7.050

6.450

6.700

6.450

6.550

6.250

6.100

6.700

6.650

7.100

6.650

6.200

6.300

6.200

5.450

5.550

5.600

Ded.

0.30

0.05

Page 2

Score

23.450

23.150

23.050

21.200

21.100

20.900

20.850

19.600

19.100

16.800



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Grupo B categoria Adultos Mazas y Cinta

Start: 2024/06/08 16:00

Start
16:00

16:03

16:06

16:09

16:12

16:15

16:18

16:21

16:24

16:27

16:30

16:33

16:36

16:39

16:42

16:45

16:48

16:51

16:54

16:57

17:00

17:03

17:06

17:09

17:12

17:15

17:18

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Country
BRA

il PER
BRA
-l PER
BRA
il PER
s ARG
MEX
s ARG
MEX
s ARG
MEX

B2 VEN
== COL

ma VEN
m COL
E=x VEN
m COL
Bl PER
BRA
Bl PER
BRA
Bl PER
BRA
MEX
e ARG

MEX

End: 2024/06/08 17:48

Name

SANTOS Geovanna
CUMPA Valeriia
ALEXANDRE Maria
LEON Flavia
DOMINGOS Barbara
VILLAR Valentina
VARGAS Agostina
MOYA Valentina
GIL Martina

JUAREZ Ledia

D ARCANGELO Celeste

MALPICA Marina
MONTILLA Alejandra
LONDONO Helena
RODRIGUEZ Gabriela
GALINDO Vanessa
FERNANDEZ Sophia
VINAS Oriana
VILLAR Valentina
SANTOS Geovanna
LEON Flavia
ALEXANDRE Maria
CUMPA Valeriia
DOMINGOS Barbara
MOYA Valentina
VARGAS Agostina

JUAREZ Ledia

Category
Adulto R3

Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4

Adulto R3

App

Panel

1

2

Score



Start
17:21

17:24

17:27

17:30

17:33

17:36

17:39

17:42

17:45

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Country
ARG

MEX
e ARG
= COL
g3 VEN
== COL
g VEN
= COL

= VEN

Name

GIL Martina

MALPICA Marina

D ARCANGELO Celeste
GALLEGO Manuela
MONTILLA Alejandra
GALINDO Vanessa
RODRIGUEZ Gabriela
VINAS Oriana

FERNANDEZ Sophia

Category
Adulto R4

Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3

Adulto R4

App

Panel
2

1

Score



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Grupo A categoria Adultos Mazas y Cinta

Start: 2024/06/08 18:00

Start
18:00

18:03

18:06

18:09

18:12

18:15

18:18

18:21

18:24

18:27

18:30

18:33

18:36

18:39

18:42

18:45

18:48

18:51

18:54

18:57

19:00

19:03

19:06

19:09

19:12

19:15

19:18

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Country

= PUR
B CHI
B= PUR
B CHI
=i BOL
B CHI
=& BOL
= BOL
= UsA
GUA
E= UsA
B USA
GUA
= PUR
I+j caN
= PUR
i+ can
miam BOL
I+j caN
i BOL
B CHI
miam BOL
B CHI
GUA
B CHI
GUA

BE ysa

End: 2024/06/08 19:36

Name

ROVIRA Mia
GONZALEZ Trinidad
MALDONADO Camille
URRUTIA Maite
ROCABADO Zhara
URRUTIA Trinidad
ABASTOFLOR Fabiana
GUZMAN Mayte

Chin Jaelyn

BARREDA TITUS Isabella
CHU Megan

KEYS Rin

GONZALEZ Maria
MALDONADO Camille
KALLEMAA Carmel
ROVIRA Mia
SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
ROCABADO Zhara
COCSANOVA Tatiana
ABASTOFLOR Fabiana
GONZALEZ Trinidad
GUZMAN Mayte
URRUTIA Maite
BARREDA TITUS Isabella
URRUTIA Trinidad
GONZALEZ Marfa

KAUTZMAN Alexandria

Category
Adulto R3

Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3
Adulto R4

Adulto R3

App

Panel

1

2

Score



Start
19:21

19:24
19:27
19:30
19:33

28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

Country
j+jl CAN

B= ysA
I~} CAN
= ysa

§+jl CAN

Name

KALLEMAA Carmel
CHU Megan
SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
KEYS Rin

COCSANOVA Tatiana

Category
Adulto R4

Adulto R3
Adulto R4
Adulto R3

Adulto R4

App Panel
2

1

Score



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Clasificatoria categoria Adultos Mazas y Cinta
Start: 2024/06/08 16:00

Panel 1 Panel 2

Adulto Adulto [

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SALVADOR Gabriela POR DB1 HUNT Caroline E USA
DB2 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX DB2 BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen = CRC
DAl PALITOT Leonardo BRA DAl VOLYNETS Elena B= PUR
DA2 ARENDASOVA Daniela M CAN DA2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
Al JUARA ROSELL Cecilia E CuB Al ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia MEX
A2 CARRASCO MARTINEZ Pamela Alejandra [ CHI A2 GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina BRA
A3 SALCEDO Julian == COL A3 BUITRAGO Estefani = COL
A4 MSQQZ’ZER'OS MOSQUERA Yulmara g VEN A4 TZANKOVA Polina I+l caN
El YAKHIMOVICH Catherine % USA El YAKHIMOVICH Catherine BRA
E2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX E2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia = COL
E3 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG E3 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana = BOL
E4 JUSTINIANO BUSTOS Julia Veronica = BOL E4 JUSTINIANO BUSTOS Julia Veronica GUA
Linel  ARCOS Fabiola Bl PER Line 1
Line 2 Line2  MENDEZ Allan GUA
Time AZEVEDO VITAL Maria Cristina BRA Time ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria GUA
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

© 2024 http://rgform.eu



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto (Clasificatorio) 11

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
. . 17.100
1°1. BRA  ALEXANDRE Maria 11.50 5.60 7.900 7.350 - 32.350
i 16.900
2°2. BRA  DOMINGOS Barbara o990 7850 7450 - 32200
‘ . 16.000
o B -
3°3. MEyUSA  KEYS Rin Lo 0% 7800 8.050 31.850
4°4. EEUSA  KAUTZMAN Alexandria 15900 ;750 7350 010 30.900
10.60 5.30
15.300
5, BRA  SANTOS Geovanna o0, 7850 7500 - 30.650
5°6. [J«fCAN COCSANOVA Tatiana 9%)%'2_8%0 7.600 7.400 -  29.200
6°7. [“ICAN  KALLEMAA Carmel 14300 7350 7350 - 29.000
9.50 4.80
‘ 14.400
B=
8. EEUSA  CHU Megan Looso0., 7400 7000 010 28.700
9. J«ICAN  SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 13300 7550 7300 - 28.350
8.70 4.80
. ) _ 13.000
7°10. mmmCOL  VINAS Oriana o020 7650 7500 005 28.100
. . 12.600
8°11. MEX  MALPICA Marina g r000 ) 7150 6900 005 26.600
. 11.900
12. = ARG VARGAS Agostina 770 4.20 7.150 7.150 - 26.200
13. SECBOL  GUZMAN Mayte 12800 6650 6700 0.05 26.100
8.90 3.90
. 12.500
14. MEX  MOYA Valentina 8.40 4.10 6.600 6.950 - 26.050
) , 11.700
15. GUA  GONZALEZ Maria oo ’S0, 6900 7250 - 25.850
. 12.300
16. MEX  JUAREZ Ledia oas 30, 6800 6200 - 25.300
17. ARG  D’ARCANGELO Celeste 8%'6;’%0 6.950 6700 -  25.250
. 11.900
18. BemCH  URRUTIA Maite 605 S0, 6250 6450 - 24.600
19. mmVEN  RODRIGUEZ Gabriela o109 6800 7250 - 24.150
10.600
20. mm COL  GALINDO Vanessa 790 340 ©-800 6.300 - 23.700
. 11.300
21. BemCH  URRUTIA Trinidad 65580, 6400 5900 - 23.600
. 11.200
22. ZSARG  GIL Martina b 30, 6600 5450 - 23.250
23. RemCH  GONZALEZ Trinidad o, 6650 6700 - 23.050
. 9.900 _
24. BB PER  LEON Flavia 500 400 0250 6.800 22.950
10.200
25. mmCOL  GALLEGO Manuela (200 6400 6300 - 22.900
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Rank

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Country

B= PUR
N+l PER
= VEN
B= PUR
= BOL
W+l PER
s VEN
= BOL

GUA

Name/Club
MALDONADO Camille

VILLAR Valentina
MONTILLA Alejandra
ROVIRA Mia
ABASTOFLOR Fabiana
CUMPA Valeriia
FERNANDEZ Sophia
ROCABADO Zhara

BARREDA TITUS Isabella

© 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 2024-06-08 20:18:25

D

9.100
6.70 2.40
9.700
5.80 3.90
9.400
6.00 3.40
8.800
5.70 3.10
8.300
5.80 2.50
8.300
5.70 2.60
9.900
7.00 2.90
8.100
5.80 2.30
7.100
4.50 2.60

6.450

6.200

6.050

5.950

6.400

6.450

5.950

5.600

5.500

7.000

6.600

6.450

6.800

6.700

6.100

5.050

6.250

5.050

Ded.

0.10

0.30

Page 2

Score

22.550

22.500

21.900

21.550

21.400

20.750

20.600

19.950

17.650



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto (Clasificatorio)

Rank
1°1.
2°2.
3°3.
4° 4,

5°7.
6° 8.
7°9.

8°10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Country
E= ysa

BRA
E= ysa
BRA
BRA
B ysa
MEX
I+J can
MEX
ARG
MEX
w ARG
i~J can
GUA
mm COL
== COL
== VEN
i BOL
e ARG
i+j caN
B= PUR
== VEN
B}l PER
g VEN

= PUR

Name/Club
KEYS Rin

DOMINGOS Barbara
CHU Megan
ALEXANDRE Maria
SANTOS Geovanna
Chin Jaelyn

MALPICA Marina
COCSANOVA Tatiana
JUAREZ Ledia
VARGAS Agostina
MOYA Valentina

D 'ARCANGELO Celeste
KALLEMAA Carmel
GONZALEZ Maria
GALINDO Vanessa
VINAS Oriana
FERNANDEZ Sophia
GUZMAN Mayte

GIL Martina
SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
MALDONADO Camille
RODRIGUEZ Gabriela
LEON Flavia
MONTILLA Alejandra

ROVIRA Mia

© 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 2024-06-08 20:18:55

D

16.600
11.40 5.20
15.400
10.40 5.00
15.700
11.30 4.40
15.000
10.00 5.00
13.500
8.80 4.70
13.900
9.50 4.40
13.900
9.40 4.50
12.000
8.00 4.00
12.800
8.30 4.50
12.500
9.00 3.50
12.600
8.10 4.50
12.100
7.70 4.40
11.000
7.00 4.00
11.100
7.50 3.60
9.700
6.90 2.80
10.700
6.80 3.90
9.100
6.30 2.80
9.300
6.40 2.90
10.300
7.90 2.40
9.800
6.80 3.00
8.600
5.30 3.30
8.400
5.80 2.60
8.500
5.20 3.30
8.500
5.30 3.20
8.300
5.00 3.30

A
8.150

8.250

7.500

8.150

7.800

7.550

7.500

7.850

7.050

7.050

6.650

7.200

7.300

6.550

6.800

6.650

6.900

6.900

6.500

6.550

6.650

6.600

6.550

6.250

6.400

8.100

7.750

7.700

7.600

7.750

7.250

7.500

7.400

7.200

7.050

7.100

6.650

6.600

7.000

7.150

5.500

6.750

6.400

5.600

6.000

6.750

6.700

6.750

6.500

6.400

REVISED

Ded.

0.30

0.30

Page 1

Score

32.850

31.400

30.900

30.750

28.750

28.700

28.600

27.250

27.050

26.600

26.350

25.950

24.900

24.650

23.600

22.850

22.750

22.550

22.400

22.350

22.000

21.700

21.500

21.250

21.100



Rank

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Country

B CHI
i CHI
= COL
B CHI
Bl PER
= BOL
=& BOL
GUA

<l PER

Name/Club
URRUTIA Maite

URRUTIA Trinidad
LONDONO Helena
GONZALEZ Trinidad
CUMPA Valeriia
ABASTOFLOR Fabiana
ROCABADO Zhara
BARREDA TITUS Isabella

VILLAR Valentina
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D
9.000
6.20 2.80
8.000
5.30 2.70
8.300
5.30 3.00
7.800
4.90 2.90
7.600
5.60 2.00
6.100
4.00 2.10
6.500
4.50 2.00
6.100
4.60 1.50
5.300
4.20 1.10

6.050

6.950

5.900

6.300

6.750

6.500

5.900

5.800

4.950

5.950

6.050

6.400

6.100

5.850

6.600

6.300

5.850

4.450

REVISED

Ded.
0.05

0.30

0.30

Page 2

Score

20.950

20.700

20.600

20.200

20.200

19.200

18.700

17.750

14.400



TIE BREAK REPORT

APPARATUS TIE BREAK

Rank Name NOC  TOTAL Apparatus
E-Score
7 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 31,000 7,750
8 MALPICA Marina MEX 31,000 7,350
12 GONZALEZ Maria GUA 27,350 7,100
13 MOYA Valentina MEX 27,350 7,050
14 D’ARCANGELO Celeste ARG 27,350 6,300
Rank Name NOC TOTAL Apparatus Apparatus
E-Score A-Score
29 GONZALEZ Trinidad CHI 20,200 6,100
30 CUMPA Valeria PER 20,200 5,850

Qualification for Apparatus Finals

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the
ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-scores prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

Clasificacion para finales de Aparatos

En caso de empate en puntos en cualquier lugar en cualquier aparato para la clasificacion para
las Finales de Aparatos, la clasificacion se determinara segun los siguientes criterios:

1. Prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacion E mas alta.

2. prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacion A mas alta

3. prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacién D mas alta

Si persiste el empate, no se rompera el empate.



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto - All Around

Rank
AA Country Name/Club

1° 1.
2° 2.

3° 3.

4° 5,

5° 6.

6° 7.

7° 8.

8° 9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

BRA

USA

BRA

BRA

USA

i
CAN

MEX

i
CAN

ARG

i
CAN

CcoL

MEX

ARG

GUA
==
BOL

o
coL

-

ARG

]

VEN

==
VEN

"=

CHI

"™

CHI

DOMINGOS
Barbara

KEYS Rin

ALEXANDRE
Maria

SANTOS
Geovanna

CHU Megan

COCSANOVA
Tatiana

MALPICA
Marina

KALLEMAA
Carmel

D’ARCANGELO

Celeste

SHAHBAZIAN
Suzanna

VINAS Oriana

JUAREZ Ledia

VARGAS
Agostina

GONZALEZ
Maria

GUZMAN
Mayte

GALINDO
Vanessa

GIL Martina

FERNANDEZ
Sophia

RODRIGUEZ
Gabriela

URRUTIA
Trinidad

URRUTIA
Maite

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

D A

33.700 (1)

17500 5150 g.100

10.90 6.60

33.450 (2)

17.400 5950 g.150

11.80 5.60

32.450 (4)

16.800 5940 7750

10.60 6.20

32.500 (3)

16.700 950 7.850

10.30 6.40

32.250 (5)
16.300

10.70 5.60 7.800 8.150

31.000 (7)

15400 = 5 650 7750

9.50 5.90

31.000 (7)

15800 ;450 7.350

10.00 5.80
28.600

7.100 7.700

(10)
13.900
8.70 5.20

27.350 (12)

14.800

8.90 5.90 6.550 6.300

28.850 (9)
13.700

9.60 4.10 7.750 7.450

27.100 (15)
12.500

7.90 4.60 7.400 7.200

26.100 (18)

13.200

8.80 4.40 6.850 6.100

28.150
6.800 7.100

(11)

14.300
8.80 5.50

27.350 (12)

13.100

8.60 4.50 7.150 7.100

24.650 (20
11.300

7550 3.80 6.550 6.800

25.850 (19)
12.800

770 5.10 6.900 6.450

27.000 (16)

14.000

8.70 5.30 6.300 6.700

26.400
6.500 6.800

(17)

13.100
9.50 3.60

24.200 (23)

11.400

8.60 2.80 6.550 6.300

24,100 (24)
10.600

6.80 3.80 6.500 7.000

22.600 (29)
10.200

6.90 3.30 6.250 6.150

Printed 2024-06-08 19:50:44

E Ded.

-0.05

-0.05

-0.10

-0.30

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.30

-0.05

D A

32.850 (2)

16.600
9.80 6.80 8.350 7.900

31.850 (4)

15.500 5500 8.150

9.70 5.80

34.000 (1)

17.700 ¢ 350 8.000

10.70 7.00

32.350 (3)

16.600 g 000 7.750

9.40 7.20
31.450 (5)
15.500

10.10 5.40 7.800 8.150

30.350 (8)

14.700
850 6.20 7.800 7.850

31.250 (6)

15.400
9.40 6.00 7.950 7.900
27.750

7.750 7.450

(11)
12.600
8.50 4.10

31.000 (7)

15.800 7 750 7.600

9.00 6.80

29.300 (9)

13.800 5 750 7750

8.80 5.00
28.500 (10

13.500
7.90 5.60 7:650

27.700

7.350

(12)

13.500
8.40 5.10 /200

25.100
7.000

7.000

(19)

12.000

6.80 5.20 6.100

27.450 (14)

13.300
9.70 3.60

27.000

7.150 7.000

(15)

13.000

8.30 470 1230

6.750

26.350 (17)

12.200
7.60 4.60 7:000

24,950

7.150

(20)

11.600
6.40 5.20

26.700

12.700
7.90 4.80

7.050 6.300

(16)

7.000 7.000

23.450 (26)

9.700
6.40 3.30

24.250

7.050 6.700

(23)

11.000

6.40 4.60 8700

6.650
23.050

10.000
6.80 3.20 6.250 7.100

(28)

E Ded.

-0.05

-0.15

-0.10

-0.30

D A E
32.200 (2)

16.900
11.20 5.70 7.850 | 7.450

31.850 (3)

16.000
10.60 5.40

32.350

7.800 8.050
(1)

17.100 7990 7350

11.50 5.60
30.650 (5)

15.300
9.60 5.70

28.700
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130.000

129.550

124.250

123.300

117.800

117.450

110.250

109.550

108.850

106.550

106.150

106.050

105.300

100.300

99.500

97.600

96.450

93.500

92.650

91.200




Rank Country Name/Club

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

-

VEN

=
PUR

i
PER

PUR

PER

MEX

GUA

CHI

USA

USA

CcoL

coL

GUA

MEX

CHI

MONTILLA
Alejandra

MALDONADO
Camille

CUMPA
Valeriia

ROVIRA Mia

LEON Flavia

VILLAR
Valentina

ABASTOFLOR
Fabiana

ROCABADO
Zhara

MOYA
Valentina

BARREDA
TITUS Isabella

GONZALEZ
Trinidad

Chin Jaelyn
KAUTZMAN
Alexandria

GALLEGO
Manuela

LONDONO
Helena

VALDEZ
Daniela

PORTUGAL
Desiree

URRUTIA
Montserrat
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MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
General Individual SAB 8 JUN ORO BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
Individual All-Around SATJUN 8 GOLD
PLATA USA KEYS Rin
SILVER
BRONCE BRA ALEXANDRE Maria

BRONZE




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia Ritmica - Guatemala 2024
02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto (Equipos)

Place |Country[Team Score
D | E |Ded.[Sum| D | E |[Ded. [Sum| D | E [Ded. [Sum | D | E [ Ded. [ Sum
BRA 98.650 (1) 99.200 (1) 64.550 (7) 62.150 (3) 324.550
1. 1. DOMINGOS Barbara (2000) 17.500[16.250] 0.050 [33.700(16.600[16.250] 0.000 [32.850(16.900[15.300[ 0.000 |32.200[15.400[16.000] 0.000 |31.400| 130.150
BRA 2. ALEXANDRE Maria (2007) 16.800 | 15.650 | 0.000 |32.450|17.700|16.300| 0.000 |34.000|17.100|15.250 | 0.000 |32.350 |15.00015.750| 0.000 (30.750| 129.550
3. SANTOS Geovanna (2002) 16.700|15.800| 0.000 |32.500|16.600 |15.750 | 0.000 |32.350 | 15.300 | 15.350 | 0.000 |30.650 | 13.500 | 15.550 | 0.300 | 28.750 | 124.250
USA 97.900 (2) 63.300 (9) 91.450 (1) 63.750 (2) 316.400
2 EE 1 KEYS Rin (2008) 17.400{16.100] 0.050 |33.450|15.500]16.350| 0.000 |31.850[16.000]15.850 ] 0.000 [31.850[16.600]16.250] 0.000 [32.850 130.000
" | Usa [2- CHU Megan (2008) 16.300 [ 15.950 | 0.000 |32.250|15.500 | 15.950 | 0.000 |31.450|14.400 |14.400| 0.100 |28.700|15.700|15.200| 0.000 |30.900| 123.300
3. Chin Jaelyn (2007) 16.300 [ 15.900| 0.000 [32.200| - - - . . - - - |13.900 | 14.800 | 0.000 |28.700 | 60.900
4. KAUTZMAN Alexandria (2005) - - - - 12,600 | 15.200 | 0.150 | 27.650 |15.900[15.100| 0.100 [30.900| - - - - 58.550
CAN 88.450 (3) 87.400 (2) 86.550 (2) 27.250 (8) 289.650
L

3. I« 1. COCSANOVA Tatiana (2004) 15.400{15.600] 0.000 |[31.000|14.700[15.650| 0.000 |30.350 [14.200]15.000] 0.000 [29.20012.00015.250] 0.000 [27.250| 117.800
CAN |2, KALLEMAA Carmel (1997) 13.900|14.800| 0.100 |28.600 |12.600 |15.200| 0.050 |27.750 |14.300|14.700 | 0.000 |29.000 | 11.000 | 13.900 [ 0.000 |24.900 [ 110.250
3. SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna (2004) 13.700 | 15.200| 0.050 |28.850|13.800 15.500| 0.000 |29.300|13.500 |14.850| 0.000 |28.350| 9.800 | 12.550 | 0.000 |22.350 | 108.850
MEX 84.450 (4) 58.950 (10) 52.650 (8) 82.000 (1) 278.050
4 1. MALPICA Marina (2000) 15.800[15.200] 0.000 [31.000[15.400[15.850] 0.000 [31.250(12.600[14.050[ 0.050 |26.600|13.900[15.000] 0.300 |28.600| 117.450
" | Mex [2-JUAREZ Ledia (2001) 13.200 [ 12.950| 0.050 |26.100|13.500 | 14.200| 0.000 |27.700| 12.300 | 13.000 | 0.000 |25.300 |12.800|14.250| 0.000 |27.050| 106.150
3. MOYA Valentina (2008) 13.300|14.100| 0.050 |{27.350| - - - - |12.500|13.550| 0.000 |26.050|12.60013.750| 0.000 (26.350 79.750
4. PORTUGAL Desiree (2006) . . - - |11.300 | 13.200 | 0.000 | 24500 | - . - . . . . . 24.500
ARG 82.500 (5) 81.050 (3) 51.450 (9) 52.550 (4) 267.550
5. | ™™= |1 D°ARCANGELO Celeste (2003) 14.800]12.850] 0.300 |27.350|15.800[15.350| 0.150 |31.000[11.600]13.650 [ 0.000 [25.250[12.100[13.850] 0.000 [25.950 109.550
ARG [2. VARGAS Agostina (2006) 14.300 [ 13.900| 0.050 |28.150|12.000 |13.100| 0.000 |25.100|11.900 |14.300| 0.000 |26.200|12.500|14.100| 0.000 |26.600| 106.050
3. GIL Martina (2003) 14.000 [ 13.000| 0.000 |27.00011.600 |13.350| 0.000 |24.950| 11.200 | 12.050 | 0.000 | 23.250 | 10.300 | 12.100 | 0.000 |22.400 | 97.600
coL 76.450 (6) 80.350 (4) 74.700 (3) 23.600 (9) 255.100
6. | mmm |1 VINAS Oriana (2002) 12.500[14.600] 0.000 [27.100(13.500[15.000] 0.000 [28.500(13.000[15.150[ 0.050 |28.100[ 10.700 [ 12.150 | 0.000 |22.850 | 106.550
" | coL [?- GALINDO Vanessa (2002) 12.800|13.350| 0.300 |25.850|12.200|14.150 | 0.000 |26.350|10.600|13.100| 0.000 |23.700| 9.700 |13.950 0.050 [23.600| 99.500
3. GALLEGO Manuela (2005) 10.200|13.300| 0.000 {23.500| - . . - |10.200|12.700| 0.000 [22.900| - . . - | 46.400
4. LONDONO Helena (2007) - - - - [11.900|13.600| 0.000 |25.500| - - - - | 8300 | 12.300 | 0.000 | 20.600 | 46.100




Place [Country|Team Score
D | E |[Ded. [ Sum| D | E [Ded. [Sum| D | E [Ded. [Sum| D | E | Ded. | Sum
VEN 73.850 (7) 74.900 (5) 46.050 (10) 44.450 (5) 239.250
7. | ™88 [T FERNANDEZ Sophia (2005) 13.100]13.300] 0.000 [26.400[12.700{14.000] 0.000 |{26.700| 9.900 |11.000 | 0.300 [20.600 | 9.100 [13.650] 0.000 [22.750| 96.450
VEN |2, RODRIGUEZ Gabriela (2007) 11.400 [12.850 | 0.050 |24.200| 9.700 |13.750| 0.000 |23.450(10.100|14.050 | 0.000 |24.150 | 8.400 |13.300| 0.000 [21.700| 93.500
3. MONTILLA Alejandra (2008) 10.600|12.750| 0.100 |23.250|11.400|13.350| 0.000 |24.750| 9.400 |12.500| 0.000 |21.900| 8.500 |12.750 | 0.000 |21.250 | 91.150
CHI 71.000 (8) 70.900 (6) 71.250 (4) 20.950 (11) 234.100
8 B [T URRUTIA Trinidad (2006) 10.600]13.500] 0.000 [24.100(11.000{13.350{ 0.100 |24.250{11.300{12.300 0.000 [23.600| 8.000 [13.000 [ 0.300 [20.700 | 92.650
" | cHi [2- URRUTIA Maite (2004) 10.200|12.400| 0.000 |22.600|10.000|13.350| 0.300 |23.050|11.900|12.700| 0.000 |24.600 | 9.000 |12.000| 0.050 20.950| 91.200
3. GONZALEZ Trinidad (2008) 10.400|13.900| 0.000 {24.300| - - - - | 9.700 |13.350| 0.000 23.050 7.800 |12.400 | 0.000 |20.200 | 67.550
4. URRUTIA Montserrat (2001) - - - - |11.000(13.350] 0.750 |23.600| - - - - - - - - 23.600
BOL 66.150 (11) 68.950 (7) 67.450 (5) 22.550 (10) 225.100
9. | ™= 1 GUZMAN Mayte (2006) 11.300(13.350] 0.000 [24.650 |13.000[14.000] 0.000 [27.000(12.800]13.350[ 0.050 [26.100| 9.300 [13.300] 0.050 [22.550| 100.300
BOL  |2. ABASTOFLOR Fabiana (2000) 8.400 |12.400| 0.300 |20.500 | 8.200 |12.650| 0.000 |20.850| 8.300 |13.100| 0.000 |21.400| 6.100 | 13.100 | 0.000 |19.200 | 81.950
3. ROCABADO Zhara (2008) 9.200 |11.800| 0.000 |21.000| 8.500 |12.650| 0.050 |21.100| 8.100 |11.850| 0.000 |19.950| 6.500 | 12.200 | 0.000 | 18.700 | 80.750
PER 68.200 (9) 47.350 (11) 66.200 (6) 41.700 (7) 223.450
10. 1. CUMPA Valeriia (2006) 10.400{13.300] 0.000 [23.700(10.500{13.700| 0.000 |24.200| 8.300 [12.550 0.100 [20.750 | 7.600 [12.600] 0.000 [20.200| 88.850
PER  [2. LEON Flavia (2003) 9.600 |12.500| 0.000 |22.100| 7.600 | 12.000 | 0.000 | 19.600 | 9.900 |13.050| 0.000 |22.950| 8.500 |13.300| 0.300 |21.500| 86.150
3. VILLAR Valentina (2007) 9.500 [12.900| 0.000 |22.400| 9.800 |13.350| 0.000 |23.150| 9.700 |12.800| 0.000 [22.500| 5.300 | 9.400 | 0.300 |14.400 | 82.450
GUA 67.750 (10) 63.350 (8) 43.500 (11) 42.400 (6) 217.000
11. 1. GONZALEZ Marfa (2007) 13.100(14.250] 0.000 [27.350|13.300[14.150] 0.000 [27.450(11.700]14.150[ 0.000 |25.850|11.100[13.550] 0.000 [24.650| 105.300
GUA  |2. BARREDA TITUS Isabella (2006) 8.400 |13.400| 0.000 |21.800| 7.300 |11.800| 0.000 |19.100| 7.100 |10.550| 0.000 |17.650| 6.100 |11.650| 0.000 |17.750| 76.300
3. VALDEZ Daniela (2008) 6.700 |11.900| 0.000 |18.600| 5.100 |11.700| 0.000 [16.800| - - - - - - - - 35.400
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MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Equipos RGI SAB 8 JUN ORO BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
Team RGI SAT JUN 8 GOLD ALEXANDRE Maria
SANTOS Geovanna
PLATA USA KEYS Rin
SILVER CHU Megan
CHIN Jaelyn
KAUTZMAN Alexandra
BRONCE CAN COCSANOVA Tatiana
BRONZE KALLEMAA Carmel

SHAHBAZIAN




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales por Aparato categoria Adultos Aro
Start: 2024/06/09 10:00

Start
10:00

10:03

10:06

10:09

10:12

10:15

10:18

10:21

#

1.

2.

Country
MEX

BRA
i+j caN

BRA
I+j caN
= UsA
BE ysa

e ARG

End: 2024/06/09 10:24

Name

MALPICA Marina
SANTOS Geovanna
SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
DOMINGOS Barbara
COCSANOVA Tatiana
CHU Megan

KEYS Rin

VARGAS Agostina

Category
Adulto Hoop Final R1

Adulto Hoop Final R1
Adulto Hoop Final R1
Adulto Hoop Final R1
Adulto Hoop Final R1
Adulto Hoop Final R1
Adulto Hoop Final R1

Adulto Hoop Final R1

App

Panel

1

1

1

Score



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales por Aparato categoria Adultos Aro
Start: 2024/06/09 10:00

Panel 1

Adulto Hoop Final

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline E= ysa
DB2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DAl VOLYNETS Elena B= PUR
DA2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
Al ARENDASOVA Daniela Iﬂ CAN
A2 MONASTERIOS MOSQUERA Yulmara Mercedes B VEN
A3 SALCEDO Julian GUA
Ad FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG
El SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
E2 CARRASCO MARTINEZ Pamela Alejandra B CHI
E3 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia = cuB
E4 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
Linel MENDEZ Allan GUA
Line2  PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
Time ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina =i BOL
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

DB1

Panel 2

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

Ad

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto Hoop Final

Rank Country Name/Club

1.
BR
2.
BRA
E=
3. —_—
USA
BE=
4. =
USA
5.
MEX
. I
CAN
.M
CAN
8 ||
ARG
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DOMINGOS Barbara

SANTOS Geovanna

CHU Megan

KEYS Rin

MALPICA Marina

COCSANOVA Tatiana

SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna

VARGAS Agostina

Printed 2024-06-09 10:44:00

D A E

34.300 (1)

18.100
11.10 7.00

33.100 (2)

8.050 8.200 -0.

17.200
10.90 6.30 7.950 7.950

32,950 (3)

17.300
11.60 5.70 7.750 7.900

32.850 (4)

16.700
11.30 5.40 7.900 8.250

32.450 (5

16.500
10.10 6.40

31.000 (o)

7.900 8.100 -O0.

15.500
9.30 6.20 7.750 7.750

29.750 (7)

14.600
9.40 5.20

22.850 (8)

7.550 7.650 -0.

11.700
700 4.70 5.900 5.650

Ded.

-0.40

Page 1

Score

34.300

33.100

32.950

32.850

32.450

31.000

29.750

22.850




MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Individual DOM9JUN ORO BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
SUNJUN9 GOLD
PLATA BRA SANTOS Geovanna
SILVER
BRONCE USA CHU Megan

BRONZE




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales por Aparato categoria Adultos Pelota
Start: 2024/06/02 10:30

Start
10:30

10:33

10:36

10:39

10:42

10:45

10:48

10:51

#

1.

2.

Country
MEX

= ARG
BE ysa
E= UsA
I+j caN
BRA
BRA

§+fl cAN

End: 2024/06/02 10:54

Name

MALPICA Marina

D ARCANGELO Celeste
CHU Megan

KEYS Rin

SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
ALEXANDRE Maria
DOMINGOS Barbara

COCSANOVA Tatiana

Category
Adulto Ball Final R1

Adulto Ball Final R1
Adulto Ball Final R1
Adulto Ball Final R1
Adulto Ball Final R1
Adulto Ball Final R1
Adulto Ball Final R1

Adulto Ball Final R1

App

Panel

1

1

1

Score



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales por Aparato categoria Adultos Pelota

Start: 2024/06/02 10:30

Panel 1

Adulto Ball Final

DB1

Panel 2

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

Ad

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline E= Usa
DB2 VOLYNETS Elena = PUR
DAl ARENDASOVA Daniela M CAN
DA2 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
Al BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen — ARG
A2 ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia B CHI
A3 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia = cuB
Ad BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
El PALITOT Leonardo BRA
E2 MONASTERIOS MOSQUERA Yulmara Mercedes B VEN
E3 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
E4 BUITRAGO Estefani = COL
Linel  ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina i BOL
Line2  ARCOS Fabiola Bl PER
Time ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria GUA
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  PAGU



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto Ball Final

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.
34.550 (1)
1. ALEXANDRE Maria 18.100 34.550
BRA 11.30 6.0 8400 8.100 -0.05
= 33.400 (2
2. == KEYS Rin 17.000 33.400
USA 11.00 6.00 8.300 8.100 -
B= 33.000 (3)
3. == CHU Megan 17.200 33.000
USA 1160 5.0 7-800 8.000 -
31.800 (4)
4. DOMINGOS Barbara 16.200 31.800
BRA 10.20 6.00 8100 7.500 -
i"’i 30.750 (5)
5. COCSANOVA Tatiana 15300 L o00 g0 - 30.750
CAN 9.10 620 :
i"’i 30.200 (6)
6. SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 14.800 7700 | 7.700 | - 30.200
CAN 9.40 5.40 " '
30.150 (7)
7. MALPICA Marina 15.200 30.150
MEX 9.40 5.80 7.600 7.350 -
27.050 (8)
8. === D’ARCANGELO Celeste 13.900 27.050
ARG 9.30 470 1-200 6550 -0.60

© 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 2024-06-09 11:12:29 Page 1




MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Individual DOM9JUN ORO BRA ALEXANDRE Maria
SUNJUN 9 GOLD
PLATA USA KEYS Rin
SILVER
BRONCE USA CHU Megan

BRONZE




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales por Aparatos categoria Adultos Mazas
Start: 2024/06/09 12:20

Start
12:20

12:23

12:26

12:29

12:32

12:35

12:38

12:41

#

1.

2.

Country
MEX

= COL
&= usa
&= usa
i+ can

BRA
i+j caN

BRA

End: 2024/06/09 12:44

Name

MALPICA Marina
VINAS Oriana
KAUTZMAN Alexandria
KEYS Rin

KALLEMAA Carmel
DOMINGOS Barbara
COCSANOVA Tatiana

ALEXANDRE Maria

Category
Adulto Clubs Final R1

Adulto Clubs Final R1
Adulto Clubs Final R1
Adulto Clubs Final R1
Adulto Clubs Final R1
Adulto Clubs Final R1
Adulto Clubs Final R1

Adulto Clubs Final R1

App

Panel

1

1

1

Score



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales por Aparatos categoria Adultos Mazas
Start: 2024/06/09 12:20

Panel 1

Adulto Clubs Final

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline E= ysa
DB2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria mmm CRC
DAl BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen === ARG
DA2 VOLYNETS Elena = PUR
Al PALITOT Leonardo BRA
A2 MONASTERIOS MOSQUERA Yulmara Mercedes B VEN
A3 CARRASCO MARTINEZ Pamela Alejandra B CHI
A4 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
El ARENDASOVA Daniela Iﬂ CAN
E2 SALCEDO Julian mmm COL
E3 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
E4 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia E CuB
Linel  ARCOS Fabiola Bl PER
Line2  ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina = BOL
Time MENDEZ Allan GUA
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

DB1

Panel 2

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

Ad

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto Clubs Final

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.
33.700 (1)
1. == KEYS Rin 17.600 33.700
USA 12.20 5 40 8:000 8100 -
33.100 (2)
2. DOMINGOS Barbara 16.800 33.100
BRA 11.20 5.60 8.200 8.150 -0.05
31.300 (3)
3. ALEXANDRE Maria 15.900 31.300
BRA 9.70 620 7:900 7.500 -
= 29.400 (4)
4, == KAUTZMAN Alexandria 15.200 29.400
USA 10.70 4.50 7.300 6.900 -
[ | 28.400 (5)
5. KALLEMAA Carmel 13.600 5 400 7400 - 28.400
CAN 9.20 440 :
i"’i 27.250 (6)
6. COCSANOVA Tatiana 12600 5300 7300 - 27.250
CAN 830 430 :
27.050 (7)
7. == VINAS Oriana 12.800 27.050
COoL 8.00 4.80 7.350 7.000 -0.10
26.200 (8)
8. MALPICA Marina 12.300 26.200
MEX 8.30 400 7:000 6.900 -

© 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 2024-06-09 13:04:40 Page 1




MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Individual DOM9JUN ORO USA KEYS Rin
SUNJUN 9 GOLD
PLATA BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
SILVER
BRONCE BRA ALEXANDRE Maria

BRONZE




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales por Aparatos categoria Adultos Cinta
Start: 2024/06/02 12:50

Start
12:50

12:53

12:56

12:59

13:02

13:05

13:08

13:11

#

1.

2.

Country
MEX

B ysA
BRA
§+fl cAN
BRA
B ysA
s ARG

MEX

End: 2024/06/02 13:14

Name

MALPICA Marina
KEYS Rin
DOMINGOS Barbara
COCSANOVA Tatiana
ALEXANDRE Maria
CHU Megan
VARGAS Agostina

JUAREZ Ledia

Category
Adulto Ribbon Final R1

Adulto Ribbon Final R1
Adulto Ribbon Final R1
Adulto Ribbon Final R1
Adulto Ribbon Final R1
Adulto Ribbon Final R1
Adulto Ribbon Final R1

Adulto Ribbon Final R1

App

Panel

1

1

1

Score



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales por Aparatos categoria Adultos Cinta
Start: 2024/06/02 12:50

Panel 1

Adulto Ribbon Final [

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline E= Usa
DB2 ARENDASOVA Daniela M CAN
DAl VOLYNETS Elena E PUR
DA2 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
Al BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen = ARG
A2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria = CRC
A3 BUITRAGO Estefani mmm COL
Ad MONASTERIOS MOSQUERA Yulmara Mercedes B VEN
El PALITOT Leonardo BRA
E2 ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia L CHI
E3 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia B=CcuB
E4 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
Linel  ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina miam BOL
Line2  ARCOS Fabiola B:l PER
Time ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria GUA
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

DB1

Panel 2

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

Ad

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto Ribbon Final

Rank Country Name/Club

1.

BRA
2.

BRA
3.

MEX

BE=
4. =

USA

=
5. ——]

USA
6 | ____|

ARG
. M

CAN
8.

MEX

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

ALEXANDRE Maria

DOMINGOS Barbara

MALPICA Marina

KEYS Rin

CHU Megan

VARGAS Agostina

COCSANOVA Tatiana

JUAREZ Ledia

Printed 2024-06-09 13:36:40

D A E

33.150 (1)

16.700

11.00 5.70 8.250 8.200
32.400 (2)

16.100

10.70 5.40 8.250 8.050

31.250 (3)

15.400 8.000 7.850

10.00 5.40
30.950 (4)

15.700

11.00 4.70 7.750 7.500
30.300 (5

15.000

10.20 4.80 7.850 7.450
26.650 (6)

13.100

8.70 4.40 6.900 6.650
24.600 (7)

11.200
7.20 4.00
23.500 (8)

10.800

6.10 4.70 6.700 6.000

7.150 6.300 -O0.

Ded.

Page 1

Score

33.150

32.400

31.250

30.950

30.300

26.650

24.600

23.500




MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Individual DOM9JUN ORO BRA ALEXANDRE Maria
SUNJUN 9 GOLD
PLATA BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
SILVER
BRONCE MEX MALPICA Marina

BRONZE




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Conjunto categoria Adultos 5 Aros
Start: 2024/06/07 15:50 End: 2024/06/07 16:30

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

GUA
15:50 1. GUA DIAZ Camila, PORRAS Leslie, RAMIREZ Nora, CALI Sofia, VILLATORO Adulto R1 1
Maria

CAN
15:55 2. J* CAN  SAVCHENKO Christina, HUSEYNOV Emily, HRANOVICH Emily, Adulto R1 1
ALEKSANDROVA Ekaterina, PISKUNOV Elizabet

CHI

16:00 3. B CHI GALLEGOS Antonia, LEY Annalena, VALDES Martina, LOZANO Isabel, Adulto R1 1
ESPEJO Martina
MEX

16:05 4, MEX  SALAZAR Kimberly, ALCOCER Dalia, TEJEDA Adirem, GUTIERREZ Adulto R1 1
Julia, FLORES Ana
VEN

16:10 5. E= VEN NINO Ariadna, CAMPOS Camila, RAMIREZ Kaily, ESCOBAR Maria, Adulto R1 1
DONA Mariana

BRA
16:15 6. BRA ANDERSON Victoria, MEDRADO Deborah, DE ALMEIDA Maria, PIRCIO Adulto R1 1
Nicole, MADEIRA Sofia

CcoL
16:20 7. == COL RIVAS Kizzy, DUARTE Karen, MANTILLA Adriana, PATINO Laura, Adulto R1 1
JIMENEZ Natalia

ARG

16:25 8. wm ARG AIMERI Lara, ARRASCAETA Lucia, GONZALEZ Lucia, MARTINENGO  Adulto R1 1
Morena, CATTANEO Pilar



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Clasificatoria Conjunto categoria Adultos 5 Aros

Start: 2024/06/07 15:50

Panel 1

Adulto 6O

Name Country
DB1 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
DB2 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia = cuB
DA1 HUNT Caroline = Usa
DA2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
Al FERNANDEZ Ivonne E& VEN
A2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana === ARG
A3 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria GUA
Ad BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
El JOUKOVA Svetlana I+ can
E2 SALCEDO Julian m= COL
E3 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
E4 PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
Linel  HASSE Ana Claudia BRA
Line2  MENDEZ Allan GUA
Time BUITRAGO Estefani == COL
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY

AVERSANI Marcia

PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto(Clasificatorio)

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
MEX 20.300
1. MEX SALAZAR Kimberly, ALCOCER Dalia, TEJEDA Adirem, GUTIERREZ ) 7.850 6.350 0.05 34.450
) 9.50 10.80
Julia, FLORES Ana
BRA 20.100
2. BRA ANDERSON Victoria, MEDRADO Deborah, DE ALMEIDA Maria, 9 80.10 30 8.000 6.500 0.30 34.300
PIRCIO Nicole, MADEIRA Sofia ' '
coL 3 15.200
3. mmCOL RIVAS Kizzy, DUARTE Karen, MANTILLA Adriana, PATINO Laura, ' 6.650 5.600 - 27.450
s 7.20 8.00
JIMENEZ Natalia
CHI 13.000
4.  [um CHI GALLEGOS Antonia, LEY Annalena, VALDES Martina, LOZANO 6 70’ 6.30 6.800 5.950 - 25.750
Isabel, ESPEJO Martina ' '
VEN 13.900
5. == VEN NINO Ariadna, CAMPOS Camila, RAMIREZ Kaily, ESCOBAR Maria, ' 6.100 4.350 - 24.350
i 6.00 7.90
DONA Mariana
ARG 11.900
6. == ARG AIMERI Lara, ARRASCAETA Lucia, GONZALEZ Lucia, MARTINENGO 5 70‘ 6.20 5.900 3.950 0.05 21.700
Morena, CATTANEO Pilar ) '
GUA , , 12.200
7. GUA DIAZ Camila, PORRAS Leslie, RAMIREZ Nora, CALI Sofia, 6 20’ 6.00 5.550 4.150 0.30 21.600
VILLATORO Maria ' '
CAN 12.200
8. ¥ CAN  SAVCHENKO Christina, HUSEYNOV Emily, HRANOVICH Emily, 560 660 5350 3.000 150 19.050

ALEKSANDROVA Ekaterina, PISKUNOV Elizabet

© 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 08.06.2024 19:38:42 Page 1



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Conjunto categoria Adultos Mixto

Start: 2024/06/08 14:50

Start

14:50

14:55

15:00

15:05

15:10

15:15

15:20

15:25

#

Country

B CHI

== COL

i+J cCAN

o ARG

MEX

GUA

BRA

E= VEN

End: 2024/06/08 15:30

Name

CHI
GALLEGOS Antonia, LEY Annalena, LOZANO Isabel, ESPEJO
Martina, ROMERO Josefina

CcoL

DUARTE Karen, MANTILLA Adriana, PATINO Laura, JIMENEZ
Natalia, FLECHAS Paula

CAN

SAVCHENKO Christina, HUSEYNOV Emily, HRANOVICH Emily,
PISKUNOQV Elizabet, LU Audrey

ARG

VEGA Gabriela, AIMERI Lara, ARRASCAETA Lucia, GONZALEZ
Lucia, CATTANEO Pilar

MEX

SALAZAR Kimberly, ALCOCER Dalia, TEJEDA Adirem, GUTIERREZ

Julia, FLORES Ana

GUA

DIAZ Camila, PORRAS Leslie, RAMIREZ Nora, CALI Sofia,
VILLATORO Maria

BRA

ANDERSON Victoria, MEDRADO Deborah, DE ALMEIDA Maria,
PIRCIO Nicole, MADEIRA Sofia

VEN

NINO Ariadna, RAMIREZ Kaily, ESCOBAR Maria, DONA Mariana,

RODRIGUEZ Yelbery

Category App Panel Score
Adulto R2 1
Adulto R2 1
Adulto R2 1
Adulto R2 1
Adulto R2 1
Adulto R2 1
Adulto R2 1
Adulto R2 1



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Clasificatoria Conjunto categoria Adultos Mixto

Start: 2024/06/08 14:50

Panel 1

Adulto @z

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline E= ysa
DB2 FERNANDEZ Ivonne = VEN
DAl SALVADOR Gabriela POR
DA2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG
Al JOUKOVA Svetlana Iﬂ CAN
A2 SALCEDO Julian mmm COL
A3 PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
Ad RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
El PALITOT Leonardo BRA
E2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
E3 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia B=cuB
E4 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria GUA
Linel  ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina i BOL
Line2  GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina BRA
Time MONASTERIOS MOSQUERA Yulmara Mercedes B VEN
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  PAGU

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

DB1

Panel 2

Name

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

Ad

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto(Clasificatorio)

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
MEX 17.400
1. MEX SALAZAR Kimberly, ALCOCER Dalia, TEJEDA Adirem, GUTIERREZ ’ 7.850  7.450 - 32.700
) 8.00 9.40
Julia, FLORES Ana
BRA 17.400
2. BRA ANDERSON Victoria, MEDRADO Deborah, DE ALMEIDA Maria, 7 30'10 10 7.950 6.900 0.60 31.650
PIRCIO Nicole, MADEIRA Sofia ' '
coL . 12.500
3. mmCOL DUARTE Karen, MANTILLA Adriana, PATINO Laura, JIMENEZ Natalia, ' 6.200 4.900 - 23.600
6.00 6.50
FLECHAS Paula
ARG 12.400

4, o ARG VEGA Gabriela, AIMERI Lara, ARRASCAETA Lucia, GONZALEZ Lucia, 6.300 4.450 1.20 21.950

CATTANEO Pilar 5.40 7.00
CHI 10.600
5. [ CHI GALLEGOS Antonia, LEY Annalena, LOZANO Isabel, ESPEJO Martina, ' 5.850 3.500 - 19.950
, 4.60 6.00
ROMERO Josefina
CAN 11.800
6. [+j CAN SAVCHENKO Christina, HUSEYNOV Emily, HRANOVICH Emily, 4 50‘ 730 4700 3.700 0.30 19.900
PISKUNOV Elizabet, LU Audrey ' '
GUA , , 10.800
7. GUA DIAZ Camila, PORRAS Leslie, RAMIREZ Nora, CALI Sofia, 4 20’ 6.60 5.350 3.500 - 19.650
VILLATORO Maria ' '
VEN 9.800
8. @ VEN NINO Ariadna, RAMIREZ Kaily, ESCOBAR Maria, DONA Mariana, 4 2(') 5 60 5.650 4.150 - 19.600

RODRIGUEZ Yelbery

© 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 2024-06-08 15:38:36 Page 1



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto RGG - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1.

MEX
2.

BRA
3 |

CoL
. i

CHI
5 L

VEN
6 —

ARG
7.

GUA
g I

CAN

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

D A E Ded.
MEX 34.450 (1)
SALAZAR Kimberly, ALCOCER Dalia, TEJEDA Adirem, 20.300
GUTIERREZ Julia, FLORES Ana 9.50 10.80 /-8°0 6:350 -0.05
BRA 34.300 (2)
ANDERSON Victoria, MEDRADO Deborah, DE ALMEIDA 20.100
Maria, PIRCIO Nicole, MADEIRA Sofia 9.80 1030 3000 6:500 -0.30
coL ] 27.450 (3)
RIVAS Kizzy, DUARTE Karen, MANTILLA Adriana, PATINO 15,200
Laura, JIMENEZ Natalia, FLECHAS Paula 720 800 ©-650 5600
CHI 25.750 (4)
GALLEGOS Antonia, LEY Annalena, VALDES Martina, 13.000
LOZANO Isabel, ESPEJO Martina, ROMERO Josefina 6.70 6.30 0800 5.950
VEN 24.350 (5)
NINO Ariadna, CAMPOS Camila, RAMIREZ Kaily, ESCOBAR 13,900
Maria, DONA Mariana, RODRIGUEZ Yelbery 6.00 7.90 ©-100 4.350
ARG 21.700 (5)
VEGA Gabriela, AIMERI Lara, ARRASCAETA Lucia, 11.900
GONZALEZ Lucia, MARTINENGO Morena, CATTANEO Pilar 5.70 620 900 3.950 -0.05
GUA ) ) 21.600 (7)
DIAZ Camila, PORRAS Leslie, RAMIREZ Nora, CALI Sofia, 12.200
VILLATORO Marfa 6.20 6.00 >>°0 4130 030
cAN 19.050 (8
SAVCHENKO Christina, HUSEYNOV Emily, HRANOVICH
Emily, ALEKSANDROVA Ekaterina, PISKUNOV Elizabet, LU 12.200 ¢ 30 3000 15

5.60 6.60 : :

Audrey

Printed 2024-06-08 16:17:45

D

17.400
8.00 9.40

17.400
7.30 10.10

12.500
6.00 6.50

10.600
4.60 6.00

9.800
4.20 5.60

12.400
5.40 7.00

10.800
4.20 6.60

11.800
4.50 7.30

Revised
Score
A E Ded.
32.700 (1)
67.150
7.850 7.450
31.650 (2)
65.950
7.950 6.900 -0.60
23.600 (3)
51.050
6.200 4.900
19.950 (5)
45,700
5.850 3.500
19.600 (38)
43.950
5.650 4.150
21.950 (4)
43.650
6.300 4.450 -1.20
19.650 (7)
41.250
5.350 3.500
19.900 (6)
38.950
4.700 3.700 -0.30

Page 1




MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Conjunto All-Around SAB 8 JUN ORO MEX SALAZAR Kimberly
Groups All-Around SAT JUN 8 GOLD ALCOCER Dalia
TEJEDA Adirem
GUTIERREZ Julia
FLORES Ana
PLATA BRA ANDERSON Victoria
SILVER MEDRADO Deborah
DE ALMEIDA Maria
PIRCIO Nicole
MADEIRA Sofia
BRONCE CcOL RIVAS Kizzy
BRONZE DUARTE Karen
MANTILLA Adriana

PATINO Laura
JIMENEZ Natalia
FLECHAS Paula




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales Conjunto categoria Adultos 5 Aros
Start: 2024/06/09 11:10

Start

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:25

11:30

11:35

11:40

11:45

#

Country

== COL

BRA

GUA

MEX

B CHI

" ARG

== VEN

I+J cAN

End: 2024/06/09 11:50

Name
CoL

RIVAS Kizzy, DUARTE Karen, MANTILLA Adriana, PATINO
Laura, JIMENEZ Natalia

BRA

ANDERSON Victoria, MEDRADO Deborah, DE ALMEIDA
Maria, PIRCIO Nicole, MADEIRA Sofia

GUA

DIAZ Camila, PORRAS Leslie, RAMIREZ Nora, CALI Sofia,

VILLATORO Maria
MEX

SALAZAR Kimberly, ALCOCER Dalia, TEJEDA Adirem,
GUTIERREZ Julia, FLORES Ana

CHI

GALLEGOS Antonia, LEY Annalena, VALDES Martina,
LOZANO Isabel, ESPEJO Martina

ARG

AIMERI Lara, ARRASCAETA Lucia, GONZALEZ Lucia,
MARTINENGO Morena, CATTANEO Pilar

VEN

NINO Ariadna, CAMPOS Camila, RAMIREZ Kaily, ESCOBAR
Maria, DONA Mariana

CAN

SAVCHENKO Christina, HUSEYNOV Emily, HRANOVICH
Emily, ALEKSANDROVA Ekaterina, PISKUNOV Elizabet

Category

Adulto 5hoop Final
R1

Adulto 5hoop Final
R1

Adulto 5hoop Final
R1

Adulto 5hoop Final
R1

Adulto 5hoop Final
R1

Adulto 5hoop Final
R1

Adulto 5hoop Final
R1

Adulto 5hoop Final
R1

App

Panel

Score



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales Conjunto categoria Adultos 5 Aros

Start: 2024/06/09 11:10

Panel 1
Adulto 5hoop Final 5O

Name Country
DB1 TZANKOVA Polina M CAN
DB2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
DAl FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG
DA2 PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
Al PALITOT Leonardo BRA
A2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria == CRC
A3 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria GUA
A4 SALCEDO Julian == COL
El FERNANDEZ Ivonne = VEN
E2 YAKHIMOVICH Catherine &= ysa
E3 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
E4 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia E CuB
Linel  MIJANGO Ada = ESA
Line2  BUITRAGO Estefani == COL
Time  LEDEZMA Kerlin m=m CRC
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY

AVERSANI Marcia

PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto 5hoop Final

Rank Country Name/Club

1.

BRA
2.

MEX
3 L

CHI
P

CAN
5.

GUA
6 |

CoL
7 —

ARG
8 ||

VEN

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

BRA

ANDERSON Victoria, MEDRADO Deborah, DE ALMEIDA Maria, PIRCIO Nicole, MADEIRA

Sofia
MEX

SALAZAR Kimberly, ALCOCER Dalia, TEJEDA Adirem, GUTIERREZ julia, FLORES Ana

CHI

GALLEGOS Antonia, LEY Annalena, VALDES Martina, LOZANO Isabel, ESPEJO Martina

CAN
SAVCHENKO Christina, HUSEYNOV Emily, HRANOVICH Emily, ALEKSANDROVA
Ekaterina, PISKUNOV Elizabet

GUA
DIAZ Camila, PORRAS Leslie, RAMIREZ Nora, CALI Sofia, VILLATORO Maria

coL
RIVAS Kizzy, DUARTE Karen, MANTILLA Adriana, PATINO Laura, JIMENEZ Natalia

ARG
AIMERI Lara, ARRASCAETA Lucia, GONZALEZ Lucia, MARTINENGO Morena,
CATTANEO Pilar

VEN
NINO Ariadna, CAMPOS Camila, RAMIREZ Kaily, ESCOBAR Maria, DONA Mariana

Printed 2024-06-09 12:47:51

D A E
37.200 (1)
21.300

9.70 11.60

35.250 (2)
21.000

10.00 11.00

24.000 (3)

13.000
6.00 7.00

23.850 (4)

13.300
6.80 6.50

23.050 (5)
6.100 4.650
23.000 (o)

12.300
6.00 6.30

13.100
6.10 7.00

22.800 (7)

12.500
5.00 7.50

19.750 (8)

11.000 5.550 3.200

4.70 6.30

8.350 7.850 -

7.400 6.900 -0.

6.500 4.800 -

6.050 4.800 -

6.200 4.300 -

5.400 4.950 -

Ded.

Page 1

Score

37.200

35.250

24.000

23.850

23.050

23.000

22.800

19.750




MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Conjunto/Groups DOM9JUN ORO BRA ANDERSON Victoria
SUNJUN9 GOLD MEDRADO Deborah
DE ALMEIDA Maria
5 PIRCIO Nicole
MADEIRA Sofia
PLATA MEX SALAZAR Kimberly
SILVER ALCOCER Dalia
TEJEDA Adirem
GUTIERREZ Julia
FLORES Ana
BRONCE CHI GALLEGOS Antonia
BRONZE LEY Annalena

VALDES Martina
LOZANO Isabel
ESPEJO Martina




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales Conjunto categoria Adultos Mixto
Start: 2024/06/09 13:30

Start

13:30

13:35

13:40

13:45

13:50

13:55

14:00

14:05

#

Country

== VEN

B CHI

i+l cAN

== COL

BRA

GUA

o ARG

MEX

End: 2024/06/09 14:10

Name
VEN

NINO Ariadna, CAMPOS Camila, RAMIREZ Kaily,
ESCOBAR Maria, DONA Mariana

CHI

GALLEGOS Antonia, LEY Annalena, VALDES
Martina, LOZANO Isabel, ESPEJO Martina

CAN

SAVCHENKO Christina, HUSEYNOV Emily,
HRANOVICH Emily, ALEKSANDROVA Ekaterina,

PISKUNOV Elizabet
coL

RIVAS Kizzy, DUARTE Karen, MANTILLA Adriana,
PATINO Laura, JIMENEZ Natalia

BRA

ANDERSON Victoria, MEDRADO Deborah, DE
ALMEIDA Maria, PIRCIO Nicole, MADEIRA Sofia

GUA

DIAZ Camila, PORRAS Leslie, RAMIREZ Nora, CALI
Sofia, VILLATORO Maria

ARG

AIMERI Lara, ARRASCAETA Lucia, GONZALEZ
Lucia, MARTINENGO Morena, CATTANEO Pilar

MEX

SALAZAR Kimberly, ALCOCER Dalia, TEJEDA
Adirem, GUTIERREZ Julia, FLORES Ana

Category
Adulto 3ribbon2ball
Final R1

Adulto 3ribbon2ball
Final R1

Adulto 3ribbon2ball
Final R1

Adulto 3ribbon2ball
Final R1

Adulto 3ribbon2ball
Final R1

Adulto 3ribbon2ball
Final R1

Adulto 3ribbon2ball
Final R1

Adulto 3ribbon2ball
Final R1

App

Panel

Score



Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales Conjunto categoria Adultos Mixto

Start: 2024/06/09 13:30

Panel 1

Adulto 3ribbon2ball Final =@z«

Name Country
DB1 TZANKOVA Polina Iﬂ CAN
DB2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DAl RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia MEX
DA2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG
Al PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
A2 SALCEDO Julian mmm COL
A3 YAKHIMOVICH Catherine E= sa
Ad BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
El FERNANDEZ Ivonne B8 VEN
E2 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria GUA
E3 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia B=cuB
E4 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
Linel  SALINAS MENDEZ Emma MEX
Line2  CARRASCO MARTINEZ Pamela Alejandra B CHI
Time MENDEZ Allan GUA
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

© 2024 http://rgform.eu

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  PAGU

DB1

Name

Panel 2

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

Ad

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto 3ribbon2ball Final

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.
MEX 33.050 (1)
1. , , , , 18.000 33.050
MEX SALAZAR Kimberly, ALCOCER Dalia, TEJEDA Adirem, GUTIERREZ julia, FLORES Ana 8.00 10.00 7-750 7.600 -0.30
BRA 32.400 (2
2. ANDERSON Victoria, MEDRADO Deborah, DE ALMEIDA Maria, PIRCIO Nicole, MADEIRA  17.300 7800 | 7.300 32.400
BRA  sofia 7.50 9.80 : ;
ARG 23.700 (3)
3. — . , . . 12.300 23.700
ARG VEGA Gabriela, AIMERI Lara, ARRASCAETA Lucia, GONZALEZ Lucia, CATTANEO Pilar 5.00 7.30 6-400 5.000
i"'i CAN 22.650 (4)
4. SAVCHENKO Christina, HUSEYNOV Emily, HRANOVICH Emily, PISKUNOV Elizabet, LU 11600 ¢ 300 4750 22.650
CAN  Audrey 6.00 5.60 & : -
21.700 (5)
5. L CHI , . ) 10.900 21.700
CHI  GALLEGOS Antonia, LEY Annalena, LOZANO Isabel, ESPEJO Martina, ROMERO Josefina 5.00 590 6:050 4.800 -0.05
21.300 (6)
5. mm COL . . , 10.800 21.300
coL DUARTE Karen, MANTILLA Adriana, PATINO Laura, JIMENEZ Natalia, FLECHAS Paula 550 530 6-350 4.450 -0.30
17.700 (7)
7. HE |VEN , . . . 8.100 17.700
VEN NINO Ariadna, RAMIREZ Kaily, ESCOBAR Maria, DONA Mariana, RODRIGUEZ Yelbery 4.10 400 2650 4.000 -0.05
GUA 16.650 (3)
8. . . : C e , 8.500 16.650
GUA DIAZ Camila, PORRAS Leslie, RAMIREZ Nora, CALI Sofia, VILLATORO Maria 350 5.00 0-300 3.150 -0.30

© 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 2024-06-09 14:22:10 Page 1




MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Conjunto/Groups DOM9JUN ORO MEX SALAZAR Kimberly
SUNJUN 9 GOLD ALCOCER Dalia
TEJEDA Adirem
3 2 GUTIERREZ Julia
FLORES Ana
PLATA BRA ANDERSON Victoria
SILVER MEDRADO Deborah
DE ALMEIDA Maria
PIRCIO Nicole
MADEIRA Sofia
BRONCE ARG VEGA Gabiriela
BRONZE AIMERI Lara
ARRASCAETA Lucia
GONZALEZ Lucia

CATTANEO Pilar




